



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY.
1	MP22656	PIPE PLUG	303 SS	1
2	MP34555	O-RING AS-568-158	VITON	1
3	MP28704	GASKET	GORE-TEX	1
4	MP28059	STUD 5/16-18X1.19	304 SS	6
5	MP21238	LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18	304 SS	12
6	MP21284	HEXNUT 5/16-18X1/2	304 SS	8
7	MP28630	NAME PLATE	304 SS	1
8	MP28277	ADAPTER	316 SS	1
9	MP21278	CAPSCREW SS: HH 5/16-24X.88	304 SS	4
10	MP23002	CLAMP ASSEMBLY	303 SS	1
11	MP26141	PEDESTAL ASSEMBLY	CAST IRON	1
12	MP36606	CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75	304 SS	4
13	MP26853	LOCKWASHER 5/8	304 SS	4
14	MP36960	FLANGE	316 SS	1
15	MP37170	FLAPPER ASSEMBLY	SS/VITON	1
16	MP21267	PIPE PLUG HH 1/4 NPT	316 SS	1
17	MP28276	HOUSING	CF8M SS	1
18	MP27978	WEAR PLATE	316 SS	1
19	MP28742	SCREW FHS - 5/16-18	316 SS	2
20	MP29194	HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18	316 SS	1
21	MP25217	IMPELLER	CF8M SS	1
22	MP28810	DRIVE SLEEVE	316 SS	1
23	MP22272	SEAL ASSEMBLY	CCS VITON	1

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF INGERSOLL RAND. IT IS NOT FOR PUBLIC DISCLOSURE. POSSESSION OF THIS INFORMATION DOES NOT CONVEY ANY RIGHT TO LOAN, SELL OR DISCLOSE THE INFORMATION. UNAUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION OR USE OF THE INFORMATION IS PROHIBITED.

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS (EAR) OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AND EXPORT CLASSIFIED UNDER THOSE REGULATIONS AS (ECCN: EAR99). NO PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT CAN BE RE-EXPORTED FROM THE RECEIVING COUNTRY OR RE-TRANSFERRED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY OTHER ENTITY OR PERSON NOT AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE IT WITHOUT THE PRIOR AUTHORIZATION OF INGERSOLL RAND. THIS NOTICE SHALL BE ATTACHED TO ANY REPRODUCED SECTION OF THIS DOCUMENT.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 3 PLACE DIM ± .01 [30]
 3 PLACE DIM ± .005 [13]
 ANGULAR DIM ± 1°
 CONCENTRICITY 0.010 [25]

DO NOT SCALE

DATE	DATE CORR.	APP'D	SCALE	WAVE FOR	MADE FROM
SF	4/7/21	BB			

NAME: **FM8PMP SS:PED 4.62**
 DRAWING NO: **MP30657**